
I.S.G.A. 2021-22     2-piece Results  

UNDER 10 GIRLS CHALLENGE 

Held at Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton                                     13th November 2021 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary's, Hampstead VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 101 Anzu Sato 8.30 8.40 16.70 16 =   

 102 Eve Noonan 8.20 7.80 16.00 28 =   

 103 Matilde Legg 8.40 8.80 17.20 9 =   

 104 Mila Lovis 8.50 8.00 16.50 20 =   

 105 Sara Andersson-King 7.80 7.90 15.70 31 =   

 106 Sarah Devlin 8.20 7.80 16.00 28 =   

  Total of top 4 33.40 33.10   66.50 5  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St George's, Weybridge VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 107 Florrie Morgan 8.20 8.30 16.50 20 =   

 108 Teresa Abbott 6.50 8.70 15.20 33     

 109 Darcy Henry-Diamond 8.60 8.90 17.50 4 =   

 110 Ava Nicholson 8.50 8.20 16.70 16 =   

 111 Jessica Court 8.70 8.60 17.30 7 =   

 112   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

  Total of top 4 34.00 34.50   68.50 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Godstowe VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 113 Raphella Philbert 8.50 8.90 17.40 6     

 114 Elysia Whelan 9.00 8.80 17.80 2 =   

 115 Jessica Penna 8.60 8.50 17.10 11 =   

 116 Athena 8.10 8.90 17.00 13     

 117 Ava Pujara 8.60 8.50 17.10 11 =   

 118   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

  Total of top 4 34.70 35.10   69.80 1  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Holmewood House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 119 Mae Willsdon 8.10 8.50 16.60 19     

 120 Tifi Oladokun 8.20 8.30 16.50 20 =   

 121 Rosabelle Worth 8.40 8.80 17.20 9 =   

 122 Francesca Sesodia 8.40 8.90 17.30 7 =   

 123 Mazvita Kachecha 8.90 8.90 17.80 2 =   

 124   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

  Total of top 4 33.90 35.10   69.00 2  

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Warwick Prep VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 125 Abigail Bell 6.90 8.20 15.10 34     

 126 Sophia Painter 8.40 7.40 15.80 30     

 127 Connie Papathomas 7.10 7.60 14.70 35     

 128 Millie Rogan 8.50 7.90 16.40 24     

 129 Elektra Wynn-Evans  0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

 130   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

  Total of top 4 30.90 31.10   62.00 8  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Vinehall VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 
131 

Isabella Dengate-
Dwyer 8.20 7.90 16.10 27     

 132 Isla Beggs 8.10 8.20 16.30 25 =   

 133 Honor Hanmer 8.50 8.20 16.70 16 =   

 134 Alara Kusku 7.90 7.80 15.70 31 =   

 135   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

 136   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

  Total of top 4 32.70 32.10   64.80 6  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

West Buckland VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 137 Rumi Sieff 9.20 8.30 17.50 4 =   

 138 Coco Gibbons 0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

 139 Freya Goddard 8.20 8.10 16.30 25 =   

 140 Layla Venner 9.40 8.50 17.90 1     

 141 Naomi Cooke 8.70 7.80 16.50 20 =   

 142   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

  Total of top 4 35.50 32.70   68.20 4  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Alban's Prep VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 143 Mathilda Clinch 8.70 8.10 16.80 14 =   

 144 Eva Alasad 8.70 8.10 16.80 14 =   

 145 Freya Burner 0.00 7.70 7.70 38     

 146 Daphne Ketchin 6.40 7.70 14.10 36     

 147 Felicity Brown 8.50 0.00 8.50 37     

 148   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =   

  Total of top 4 32.30 31.60   63.90 7  

 

 

 

 



UNDER 10 GIRLS NOVICE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

140 Layla Venner West Buckland 17.90 1   

114 Elysia Whelan Godstowe 17.80 2 = 

123 Mazvita Kachecha Holmewood House 17.80 2 = 

109 Darcy Henry-Diamond St George's, Weybridge 17.50 4 = 

137 Rumi Sieff West Buckland 17.50 4 = 

113 Raphella Philbert Godstowe 17.40 6   

122 Francesca Sesodia Holmewood House 17.30 7 = 

111 Jessica Court St George's, Weybridge 17.30 7 = 

103 Matilde Legg St Mary's, Hampstead 17.20 9 = 

121 Rosabelle Worth Holmewood House 17.20 9 = 

115 Jessica Penna Godstowe 17.10 11 = 

117 Ava Pujara Godstowe 17.10 11 = 

116 Athena Godstowe 17.00 13   

143 Mathilda Clinch St Alban's Prep 16.80 14 = 

144 Eva Alasad St Alban's Prep 16.80 14 = 

101 Anzu Sato St Mary's, Hampstead 16.70 16 = 

110 Ava Nicholson St George's, Weybridge 16.70 16 = 

133 Honor Hanmer Vinehall 16.70 16 = 

119 Mae Willsdon Holmewood House 16.60 19   

104 Mila Lovis St Mary's, Hampstead 16.50 20 = 

107 Florrie Morgan St George's, Weybridge 16.50 20 = 

120 Tifi Oladokun Holmewood House 16.50 20 = 

141 Naomi Cooke West Buckland 16.50 20 = 

128 Millie Rogan Warwick Prep 16.40 24   

132 Isla Beggs Vinehall 16.30 25 = 

139 Freya Goddard West Buckland 16.30 25 = 

131 Isabella Dengate-Dwyer Vinehall 16.10 27   

102 Eve Noonan St Mary's, Hampstead 16.00 28 = 

106 Sarah Devlin St Mary's, Hampstead 16.00 28 = 

126 Sophia Painter Warwick Prep 15.80 30   

105 Sara Andersson-King St Mary's, Hampstead 15.70 31 = 

134 Alara Kusku Vinehall 15.70 31 = 

108 Teresa Abbott St George's, Weybridge 15.20 33   

125 Abigail Bell Warwick Prep 15.10 34   

127 Connie Papathomas Warwick Prep 14.70 35   

146 Daphne Ketchin St Alban's Prep 14.10 36   

147 Felicity Brown St Alban's Prep 8.50 37   

145 Freya Burner St Alban's Prep 7.70 38   

112 0 St George's, Weybridge 0.00 39 = 

118 0 Godstowe 0.00 39 = 

124 0 Holmewood House 0.00 39 = 

129 Elektra Wynn-Evans  Warwick Prep 0.00 39 = 

130 0 Warwick Prep 0.00 39 = 

135 0 Vinehall 0.00 39 = 

136 0 Vinehall 0.00 39 = 

138 Coco Gibbons West Buckland 0.00 39 = 

142 0 West Buckland 0.00 39 = 

148 0 St Alban's Prep 0.00 39 = 
 



UNDER 10 GIRLS NOVICE Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Godstowe 69.80 1 

Holmewood House 69.00 2 

St George's, Weybridge 68.50 3 

West Buckland 68.20 4 

St Mary's, Hampstead 66.50 5 

Vinehall 64.80 6 

St Alban's Prep 63.90 7 

Warwick Prep 62.00 8 
 


